LSXA4L-1A Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number LSXA4L-1A-DG
Manufacturer Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Manufacturer Product Number LSXA4L-1A
Description SWITCH SNAP ACTION DPDT 10A 120V
Detailed Description Switch DPDT (DB/DM) Chassis Mount
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

LSX SERIES
MICRO SWITCH LSX Series Datasheet   |   automation.honeywell.com   |   13
TABLE 7. LSX SERIES LEVER ORDER GUIDE
Catalog
Listing
Material Roller Dia.
mm [in]
Roller Width
mm [in]
Roller
Mounting
Fixed 38,1 [1.5] inch radius
LSZ51 Rollerless n/a n/a n/a
LSZ51A Nylon 19 [0.75] 6,35 [0.25] Front
LSZ51C Nylon 19 [0.75] 6,35 [0.25] Back
LSZ51F Nylon 25,4 [1.0] 12,7 [0.50] Front
LSZ51G Nylon 38,1 [1.5] 6,35 [0.25] Front
LSZ51J Nylon 25,4 [1.0] 12,7 [0.50] Back
LSZ51M Nylon 19 [0.75] 31,7 [1.25] Back
LSZ51P Nylon 19 [0.75] 12,7 [0.50] Front
LS2Z51A (sst) Nylon 19 [0.75] 6,35 [0.25] Front
LS2Z51C (sst) Nylon 19 [0.75] 6,35 [0.25] Back
LS2Z51E (sst) Copper alloy 19 [0.75] 6,35 [0.25] Front
LS2Z51F (sst) Copper alloy 19 [0.75] 6,35 [0.25] Back
Adjustable 38,1 [1.5] in to 3.5 in radius
LSZ52 Rollerless n/a n/a n/a
LSZ52A Nylon 19 [0.75] 6,35 [0.25] Back
LSZ52C Nylon 19 [0.75] 6,35 [0.25] Front
LSZ52E Nylon 19 [0.75] 33,0 [1.30] Front
LSZ52J Nylon 25,4 [1.0] 12,7 [0.50] Front
LSZ52K Nylon 38,1 [1.5] 6,35 [0.25] Front
LSZ52M Nylon 50,8 [2.0] 6,35 [0.25] Front
LSZ52N Nylon 19 [0.75] 12,7 [0.50] Front
LS2Z52A (sst) Nylon 19 [0.75] 6,35 [0.25] Front
LS2Z52C (sst) Nylon 19 [0.75] 6,35 [0.25] Back
LS2Z52E (sst) Copper alloy 19 [0.75] 6,35 [0.25] Front
LS2Z52F (sst) Copper alloy 19 [0.75] 6,35 [0.25] Back
Yoke – 38,1 [1.5] in radius
LSZ53A Nylon 19 [0.75] 6,35 [0.25] Front/Back
LSZ53E Nylon 19 [0.75] 6,35 [0.25] Back/Front
LSZ53M Nylon 19 [0.75] 31,7 [1.25] Back/Front
LSZ53S Nylon 19 [0.75] 6,35 [0.25] Back/Back
Rod
LSZ54 Hub only n/a n/a n/a
LSZ54M Alum, 140 mm
[5.5 in]
Ø 3,2
[Ø 0.125] n/a n/a
LSZ54N Stainless, 330
mm [13 in]
Ø 3,2
[Ø 0.125] n/a n/a
LSZ54P
Plastic rod,
305 mm
[12 in]
Ø6,85
[Ø 0.27] n/a n/a
LSZ54W
Plastic rod,
183 mm
[7.2 in]
Ø6,85
[Ø 0.27] n/a n/a
Offset – 38,1 [1.5] in radius
LSZ55 Rollerless n/a n/a n/a
LSZ55A Nylon 19 [0.75] 6,35 [0.25] Back
LSZ55C Nylon 19 [0.75] 6,35 [0.25] Front
LSZ55E Nylon 19 [0.75] 12,7 [0.50] Front
LSZ55K Nylon 38,1 [1.5] 6,35 [0.25] Front
TABLE 7. LSX SERIES LEVER ORDER GUIDE
Catalog
Listing
Material Roller Dia.
mm [in]
Roller Width
mm [in]
Roller
Mounting
Short fixed - 1.3 in radius
LSZ59A Nylon 19 [0.75] 6,35 [0.25] Front
LSZ59C Nylon 19 [0.75] 6,35 [0.25] Back
One-way roller lever
LSZ60A Nylon 19 [0.75] 6,35 [0.25] Front
Flexible loop
LSZ61 Ø 4,8 [Ø 0.19 ]
Nylatron 152 mm [6 in] flexible loop
LSZ618 Ø 4,8 [Ø 0.19 ]
Nylatron 241 mm [9.5 in] flexible loop
LSZ54 Hub only n/a n/a n/a
Spring rod
LSZ68 Delrin rod, 305
mm [12 in]
Ø 6,35
[0.25] n/a n/a
LSZ617 Delrin rod, 406
mm [16 in]
Ø 6,35
[0.25] n/a n/a
LSZ686 Delrin rod, 152
mm [6 in]
Ø 6,35
[0.25] n/a n/a
Rubber roller levers
LSZ51Y
38,1 [1.5] radius
(standard)
Rubber 50 [2.0] 12,7 [0.5] front
LSZ55Y
38,1 [1.5] radius
(offset)
Rubber 50 [2.0] 12,7 [0.5] front
LSZ52Y
38,1 to 89 [1.5
to 3.5] radius
(adjustable)
Rubber 50 [2.0] 12,7 [0.5] front
Plastic roller levers
LSZ67AA
(conveyor)* Plastic 38,1 [1.5] 96,5 [3.8] n/a
* May require orientation of switch and lever to enable gravity to
help restore switch to free position.
LSXA4L-1A Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions SWITCH SNAP ACTION DPDT 10A 120V
MICRO SWITCH HAZARDOUS AREA SWITCHES
LSX SERIES
MICRO SWITCH LSX Series Datasheet   |   automation.honeywell.com   |   14
TOP PLUNGER • MICRO SWITCH LSX SERIES ORDER GUIDE/RECOMMENDED LISTINGS
All top plungers are momentary action.
Plain (LSXC) Roller (LSXD) Adjustable (LSXV)
Top plain plunger for in-line
operating motion
Top roller plunger – can be
set at 90° increments to
accept cam or slide actuation
Adjustable top plain
plunger simplifies
installation since operating
point can be adjusted from
65,66 mm min.;
72,0 mm max.
[2.585 in min;